1                                                                              FnIO G-Series
Copyright(C) CREVIS Co.,Ltd Support +82-31-899-4599 URL: www.crevis.co.kr
 REV 1.00
 2018 CREVIS Co.,Ltd
GT-7xxx
Power Module
User Manual
2                                                                              FnIO G-Series

death property damage, or economic loss
Identifies information that is critical for successful application and understanding of the
product
Identifies information about practices or circumstances that can lead to personal
injury, property damage, or economic loss.
Attentions help you to identity a hazard, avoid a hazard, and recognize the
consequences
7                                                                              FnIO G-Series
Copyright(C) CREVIS Co.,Ltd Support +82-31-899-4599 URL: www.crevis.co.kr
2. Power Module List
GT-Number Description
ID
(hex)
Production
Status
GT-7408 Shield Module / ID Type 7408 Active
GT-7508 Common for 0Vdc, ID Type 7508 Active
GT-7511 Expansion Power Supply, Input 24Vdc, Output 1.0A/5Vdc 7511 Active
GT-7518 Common for 24Vdc, ID Type 7518 Active
GT-7588 Common for 24Vdc, 0Vdc ID Type 7588 Active
GT-7641 Field Power Distribution 5,24,48(Vdc), 110,220(Vac) ID Type 7641 Active
8                                                                              FnIO G-Series
Copyright(C) CREVIS Co.,Ltd Support +82-31-899-4599 URL: www.crevis.co.kr
3. Specification
3.1. GT-7408